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Anlage
Obere Kreuzstr. 34 , 55120 Mainz-Mombach
T 06131 687111 G 06131 2144063 post@djk-tms.de

Sportwart/in
Holstege, Johannes
T 0179 2326982 sportwart@djk-tmm.de

Jugendwart/in
Hussong, Carsten
T 017624050225 carsten-hussong@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Oswald, Heike
T 06131690940 heikeoswald@t-online.de
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Gemischt U 10 1 (4er)
MF: Carsten Hussong
m 017624050225; carsten-hussong@web.de
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© 00N Ul WN PP

NNRNNNNNNNRRRRRERRRR R
0O N O, WNPFP OOOWOWNOOO PR~WNDNEREO

Helm, Emilia
Felderer, Bennet
Mélich, Adam Paul
Hussong, Oskar
Loffler, Paul
Mélich, Finn Hugo
Korb, Jonathan
Pies, Franka
Landvogt, Greta
Emmel, Julia
Gernalzick, Lina
van Parys, Leon
Biermann, Till
Bollinger, Luis
Bollinger, Nino
Grzimek, Edgar
Haslinger, Lily
Henn, Vincent
Kréger, Ben
Kaczmarek, Isabell
Speiger, Paula Emilia
Liesenfeld, Frieda
Silberkuhl, Sophie
Murray, Liam
Reichelt, Mari
Arnold, Tim
Koppelstein, Finn
von der Goltz, Ida (SWE)

ID-Nr.]dg. LK

21400533
11409253
11409570
11402347
11410383
11506690
11409252
21406300
21502326
21400534
21406299
11410531
11702512
11601853
11504106
11503336
21501840
11603957
11501193
21602387
21600560
21503968
21400607
11603958
21601016
11504105
11406053
21406301
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